European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped Powerlifting Champioships

Hamm / Luxembourg, 7 — 12 May, 2024

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Engel Melissa Austria Assistant Coach
2. Jandorek Andreas Austria Assistant Coach
3. Schuster Georg Austria Assistant Coach
4. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
5. Wiethoff Kevin Austria Assistant Coach
6. Wiethoff Kevin Austria Physiotherapist
7. Couvercelle Bertrand Belgium Head Coach
8. Dehan Guillaume Belgium Assistant Coach
9. Ivanov Jordan Bulgaria Assistant Coach
10. Lulova Radostina Bulgaria Assistant Coach
11. Panayotov Valentin Bulgaria Assistant Coach
12. Pelovski Alexander Bulgaria Assistant Coach
13. Petrov Zdravko Bulgaria Assistant Coach
14. Vasilev Todor Bulgaria Assistant Coach
15. Lupac David Czechia Head Coach
16. Prasek Jiri Czechia Coach
17. Slanicka Petr Czechia Coach
18. Soukal Jaroslav Czechia Assistant Coach
19. Aaberg Jane Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
20. Bjerre Jonas Denmark Coach
21. Flensborg Mickel Dahl Denmark Assistant Coach
22. Hald Bill Alexander Denmark Coach
23. Larsen Bjarte Vik Denmark Head Coach
24. Rasmussen Joergen Denmark Coach
25. Soerensen Tobias Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
26. Thomsen Martin Bach Denmark Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
27. Kaljula Karmen Estonia Coach
28. Maepea Gerlyn Estonia Coach
29. Pall Peep Estonia Head Coach
30. Silbaum Margus Estonia Coach
31. Finne Mats Finland Coach
32. Kopola Hannu Finland Assistant Coach
33. Korpi Heikki Finland Assistant Coach
34. Laitinen Matti Finland Assistant Coach
35. Lindi Leevi Finland Assistant Coach
36. Maatta Tomi Finland Assistant Coach
37. Mattila Kaj Finland Head Coach
38. Raiha Kari Finland Assistant Coach
39. Sohlman Seppo Finland Coach
40. Viiperi Matias Finland Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 9.05.2025 19:38 UTC



European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.

83.

Huet Alison
Peeters Andre
Puchard Cedric
Ribeyre Philippe
Thely Nicolas
de Puytorac Xavier
Haerter Daniel
Hofstetter Peter
Krueger Heiko
Scholz Matthias
Basting Romina
Bowring Dean
Coggle Craig
Duarte Hugo

Gibson Michael

Gill Matthew

Hall Lottie

Odlum Arthur
Sweatman Katrina
Taylor James
Watson Matt
Wymer Jacob
Finnbogadottir Lara
Johannsson Julian Jk
Jonsson Audunn
Cimini Francesco
Contenta Antonio
Cuttini Alessandro
Furfanelli Gianpiero
Garra Carola
Guarino Sara
Nebiante Michele
Signani Nicola
Tassi Alessandro
de Chirico Beatrice
Burba Rokas
Macionis Arturas
Sabaitis Linas
Virbalas Deividas
Hammang Alain
Ndoja Gabriel

Parage Philippe

Parage Gaston

France
France
France
France
France
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
EPF Official
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete

[NFR]
Official

Generated by goodlift.info 9.05.2025 19:38 UTC



European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

120.

121.
122.

123.

124,
125.

Timmers Ankie

Arnesen Marius
Astad Bjorn

Engo Monsen Lars
Fiveltun Jostein
Fredriksen Erik
Gomo Olav Melhus
Hansen Jorgen
Hrafnsson Gretar
Moen Ludvik
Skaar Knut Einar
Debicki Tomasz
Dziezok Katarzyna
Formanowski Mateusz
Grzegoszczyk Szymon
Hadas Augustyn
Haupt Krzysztof
Jurczynska Urszula
Jurczynski Pawel
Kula Zuzanna

Link Marlena
Micewicz Marek
Rychwalski Juliusz
Staszewski Arkadiusz
Szymanel Paulina
Trajer Norbert
Woijcik Karol
Zalewski Rafal
Zastawny Maciej
Znojek Arkadiusz
lonita Raluca
Lillbacka Timo
Lupas lonut Florin
Oproiu Cristian
Panazan Ovidiu
Borsc Richard

Jakubec Kristian

Kovalcik Pavol
Milatova Karolina

Sliz Kristian

Sliz Pavol
Stiskal Juraj

Luxembourg

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Romania
Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia

Slovakia

Slovakia
Slovakia

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

EPF Official
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 9.05.2025 19:38 UTC



European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped
Powerlifting Champioships

126. Vavrinec Michal Slovakia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

127. Smith Hannie South Africa IPF Official

128. Gomez Ahumada Daniel Spain Coach

129. Roncada Grimaldos Samuel Spain Coach

130. Renberg Viktor Sweden Coach

131. Rundqvist Mikael Sweden Head Coach

132. Wiklund Olof Sweden Head Coach

133. Babenko Serhii Ukraine Assistant Coach

134. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin Ukraine Official

135. Bila Tetiana Ukraine Assistant Coach

136. Bilyi Sergii Ukraine Coach

137. Bychkov Oleksii Ukraine Coach

138. Bychkova Alona Ukraine Assistant Coach

139. Fedorenko Serhii Ukraine Coach

140. Fedorishko Andrii Ukraine Coach

141. Lepynskyi Pavlo Ukraine Assistant Coach

142. Lykov Yuriy Ukraine Coach

143. Melnyk Tetiana. Ukraine Coach

144, Melnyk Tetiana Ukraine EPF Official

145. Musiienko Kostiantyn Ukraine Coach

146. Naleykin Viktor Ukraine Head Coach

147. Pohrebinskyi Viktor Ukraine Coach

148. Rubets Oleksandr Ukraine Coach

149. Rusanenko Daria Ukraine Assistant Coach

150. Zahoruiko Valentyna Ukraine Assistant Coach

151. Zbandut Ivan Ukraine Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 9.05.2025 19:38 UTC



