## European Women's Open, Junior, Subjunior Equipped Powerlifting Champioships Hamm / Luxembourg, 7 - 12 May, 2024 The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Engel Melissa	Austria	Assistant Coach
2.	Jandorek Andreas	Austria	Assistant Coach
3.	Schuster Georg	Austria	Assistant Coach
4.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
5.	Wiethoff Kevin	Austria	Assistant Coach
6.	Wiethoff Kevin	Austria	Physiotherapist
7.	Couvercelle Bertrand	Belgium	Head Coach
8.	Dehan Guillaume	Belgium	Assistant Coach
9.	Ivanov Jordan	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
10.	Lulova Radostina	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
11.	Panayotov Valentin	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
12.	Pelovski Alexander	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
13.	Petrov Zdravko	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
14.	Vasilev Todor	Bulgaria	Assistant Coach
15.	Lupac David	Czechia	Head Coach
16.	Prasek Jiri	Czechia	Coach
17.	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Coach
18.	Soukal Jaroslav	Czechia	Assistant Coach
19.	Aaberg Jane	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
20.	Bjerre Jonas	Denmark	Coach
21.	Flensborg Mickel Dahl	Denmark	Assistant Coach
22.	Hald Bill Alexander	Denmark	Coach
23.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
24.	Rasmussen Joergen	Denmark	Coach
25.	Soerensen Tobias	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
26.	Thomsen Martin Bach	Denmark	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
27.	Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Coach
28.	Maepea Gerlyn	Estonia	Coach
29.	Pall Peep	Estonia	Head Coach
30.	Silbaum Margus	Estonia	Coach
31.	Finne Mats	Finland	Coach
32.	Kopola Hannu	Finland	Assistant Coach
33.	Korpi Heikki	Finland	Assistant Coach
34.	Laitinen Matti	Finland	Assistant Coach
35.	Lindi Leevi	Finland	Assistant Coach
36.	Maatta Tomi	Finland	Assistant Coach
37.	Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach
38.	Raiha Kari	Finland	Assistant Coach
39.	Sohlman Seppo	Finland	Coach
40.	Viiperi Matias	Finland	Assistant Coach
	• •		

Powerlifting Champioships				
41.	Huet Alison	France	Assistant Coach	
42.	Peeters Andre	France	Head Coach	
43.	Puchard Cedric	France	Assistant Coach	
44.	Ribeyre Philippe	France	Assistant Coach	
45.	Thely Nicolas	France	Assistant Coach	
46.	de Puytorac Xavier	France	EPF Official	
47.	Haerter Daniel	Germany	Coach	
48.	Hofstetter Peter	Germany	Coach	
49.	Krueger Heiko	Germany	Assistant Coach	
	Scholz Matthias	Germany	Head Coach	
51.	Basting Romina	Great Britain	Assistant Coach	
	Bowring Dean	Great Britain	Head Coach	
	Coggle Craig	Great Britain	Coach	
	Duarte Hugo	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Athlete	
3 11	Dadi te Hago	oreac Britain	[NFR]	
55.	Gibson Michael	Great Britain	Assistant Coach	
56.	Gill Matthew	Great Britain	Coach	
57.	Hall Lottie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach	
58.	Odlum Arthur	Great Britain	Coach	
59.	Sweatman Katrina	Great Britain	Head Coach	
60.	Taylor James	Great Britain	Coach	
61.	Watson Matt	Great Britain	Assistant Coach	
62.	Wymer Jacob	Great Britain	Coach	
63.	Finnbogadottir Lara	Iceland	Assistant Coach	
64.	Johannsson Julian Jk	Iceland	Coach	
65.	Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach	
66.	Cimini Francesco	Italy	Coach	
67.	Contenta Antonio	Italy	Coach	
68.	Cuttini Alessandro	Italy	Coach	
69.	Furfanelli Gianpiero	Italy	Coach	
70.	Garra Carola	Italy	Assistant Coach	
71.	Guarino Sara	Italy	Assistant Coach	
72.	Nebiante Michele	Italy	Assistant Coach	
73.	Signani Nicola	Italy	Assistant Coach	
74.	Tassi Alessandro	Italy	Coach	
75.	de Chirico Beatrice	Italy	Assistant Coach	
76.	Burba Rokas	Lithuania	Coach	
77.	Macionis Arturas	Lithuania	Coach	
78.	Sabaitis Linas	Lithuania	Coach	
79.	Virbalas Deividas	Lithuania	Coach	
80.	Hammang Alain	Luxembourg	Head Coach	
81.	Ndoja Gabriel	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]	
82.	Parage Philippe	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]	
83.	Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	Official	
	=	-		

Powerlifting Champioships			
84.	Timmers Ankie	Luxembourg	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
85.	Arnesen Marius	Norway	Coach
86.	Astad Bjorn	Norway	EPF Official
87.	Engo Monsen Lars	Norway	Assistant Coach
88.	Fiveltun Jostein	Norway	Coach
89.	Fredriksen Erik	Norway	Coach
90.	Gomo Olav Melhus	Norway	Head Coach
91.	Hansen Jorgen	Norway	Head Coach
92.	Hrafnsson Gretar	Norway	Coach
93.	Moen Ludvik	Norway	Assistant Coach
94.	Skaar Knut Einar	Norway	Coach
95.	Debicki Tomasz	Poland	Coach
96.	Dziezok Katarzyna	Poland	Coach
97.	Formanowski Mateusz	Poland	Coach
98.	Grzegoszczyk Szymon	Poland	Coach
99.	Hadas Augustyn	Poland	Coach
100.	Haupt Krzysztof	Poland	Coach
101.	Jurczynska Urszula	Poland	Coach
102.	Jurczynski Pawel	Poland	Coach
103.	Kula Zuzanna	Poland	Assistant Coach
104.	Link Marlena	Poland	Coach
105.	Micewicz Marek	Poland	Coach
106.	Rychwalski Juliusz	Poland	Assistant Coach
107.	Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
108.	Szymanel Paulina	Poland	Assistant Coach
109.	Trajer Norbert	Poland	Coach
110.	Wojcik Karol	Poland	Coach
111.	Zalewski Rafal	Poland	Coach
112.	Zastawny Maciej	Poland	Coach
	Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
114.	Ionita Raluca	Romania	Assistant Coach
115.	Lillbacka Timo	Romania	Assistant Coach
	Lupas Ionut Florin	Romania	Coach
	Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Coach
_	Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
119.	Borsc Richard	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
120.	Jakubec Kristian	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
121.	Kovalcik Pavol	Slovakia	Head Coach
122.	Milatova Karolina	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
123.	Sliz Kristian	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
124.	Sliz Pavol	Slovakia	Coach
125.	Stiskal Juraj	Slovakia	Coach

Powerlift	Powerlifting Champioships				
126.	Vavrinec Michal	Slovakia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]		
127.	Smith Hannie	South Africa	IPF Official		
128.	Gomez Ahumada Daniel	Spain	Coach		
129.	Roncada Grimaldos Samuel	Spain	Coach		
130.	Renberg Viktor	Sweden	Coach		
131.	Rundqvist Mikael	Sweden	Head Coach		
132.	Wiklund Olof	Sweden	Head Coach		
133.	Babenko Serhii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach		
134.	Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official		
135.	Bila Tetiana	Ukraine	Assistant Coach		
136.	Bilyi Sergii	Ukraine	Coach		
137.	Bychkov Oleksii	Ukraine	Coach		
138.	Bychkova Alona	Ukraine	Assistant Coach		
139.	Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach		
140.	Fedorishko Andrii	Ukraine	Coach		
141.	Lepynskyi Pavlo	Ukraine	Assistant Coach		
142.	Lykov Yuriy	Ukraine	Coach		
143.	Melnyk Tetiana.	Ukraine	Coach		
144.	Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	EPF Official		
145.	Musiienko Kostiantyn	Ukraine	Coach		
146.	Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach		
147.	Pohrebinskyi Viktor	Ukraine	Coach		
148.	Rubets Oleksandr	Ukraine	Coach		
149.	Rusanenko Daria	Ukraine	Assistant Coach		
150.	Zahoruiko Valentyna	Ukraine	Assistant Coach		
151.	Zbandut Ivan	Ukraine	Coach		